StripLine

StripLine 1,8m Sort profil utenpaliggende

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Avskjermingens materiale:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3201140
7021983914354
391435

jellie]

Aluminium
UV-stabilisert polykarbonat

Innenders / Utender
1,8m

1800

22

16
0.9/0.63

1860 x 28 x 2

cd/kim

21,6 mm
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